Location

Summary

11/14/2024
5:03 PM

11/14/2024
2:40 PM

11/14/2024
1:48 PM

11/14/2024
1:20 PM

11/14/2024
12:30 AM

Citation

Citation

Vandalism

Stolen Vehicle
(Recovered)

Driving Under
the Influence

400 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

700 Block Sutter St
Beat 1

Monet Ln/Rivage Cr
Beat 3

Folsom Blvd/Blue Ravine Rd
Beat 4

Alfred Jimenez, 66, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS.

Amber Barisone, 42, of Cameron Park was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Unknown suspect(s) used hatchet to damage staircase handrail.

Stolen Toyota Tacoma recovered.

Quintonio Robinson, 22, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and
23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



