Date	Туре	Location	Summary
11/14/2024 5:03 PM	Citation	400 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Alfred Jimenez, 66, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS.
11/14/2024 2:40 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Amber Barisone, 42, of Cameron Park was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
11/14/2024 1:48 PM	Vandalism	700 Block Sutter St Beat 1	Unknown suspect(s) used hatchet to damage staircase handrail.
11/14/2024 1:20 PM	Stolen Vehicle (Recovered)	Monet Ln/Rivage Cr Beat 3	Stolen Toyota Tacoma recovered.
11/14/2024 12:30 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Folsom Blvd/Blue Ravine Rd Beat 4	Quintonio Robinson, 22, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.